36. Lupi - Meisterschaft Weinfelden 2024

Rangliste
Rang Vorname
1 Kevin
2 lris
3  Thomas
4 Reto
5 Theo
6 Rolf
7  Andreas
8  Christian
9 Marco
10 Nicole
11 Chiara
12 Roland
13  Elias
14 Max
15 Alois
16 Remo
17 Dylan
18 Michael
19 Heidi
20 Ernst
21 Eddy
22 Marianne
23  Hansjorg
24  Stephan
25 Daniel
26 Jennifer
27 Max
28 Albert
29 Rolf
30 Andreas
31 Bruno
32  Koni
33  Arthur
34  Erich

Weinfeler-Stich frei

Name
Schudel
Annen
Huber
Heeb
Dietschi
Deiss
Schweizer
Luck
FlUtsch-Briiesch
Wyssmann
Annunziata
Zach

Zois
Haselbach
Ullmann
Zaccari
Diethelm
Nyffeler
Diethelm Gerber
Gerber
Kurmann
Pitschi
Huppi

Frei
Schnyder
Schneider
Haselbach
Wagner
Michielin
Vetter
Lorenzato
Mathis
Bartsch
Spenger

Verein

Andelfingen Pistolenschitzen
Klssnacht am Rigi Pistolenschiitzen
Niederweningen Pistolenschiessverein
Rithi-Lienz Pistolenschiitzen
Rithi-Lienz Pistolenschiitzen
Brunnadern Sportschiitzen Neckertal
Brunnadern Sportschiitzen Neckertal
St. Antonien Pistolenclub

St. Antonien Pistolenclub
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen
Aadorf Pistolenschiitzenverein
Altstatten Pistolenschiitzen
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen
Winterthur Polizeischiitzen
Weinfelden Pistolenschitzen
Brunnadern Sportschiitzen Neckertal
Weinfelden Pistolenschitzen
Frauenfeld Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaft
Weinfelden Pistolenschitzen
Weinfelden Pistolenschiitzen

Flawil Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolensekti
St. Antonien Pistolenclub
Weinfelden Pistolenschitzen
Diessenhofen Pistolenschiitzen
Kreuzlingen Schitzenverein
Andelfingen Pistolenschitzen
Winterthur Polizeischiitzen

Arbon Pistolenschiitzen

Wigoltingen Pistolensektion
Au-Widnau Schitzengesellschaft
Tagerwilen Pistolenschiitzenverein
Arbon Pistolenschiitzen

St. Antonien Pistolenclub

Arbon Pistolenschiitzen

Jahrgang

1987
1995
1976
1986
1959
1975
1993
1970
1971
1987
2006
1968
1979
2003
1961
1968
1993
1967
1969
1951
1963
1964
1960
1962
1967
1993
1968
1963
1957
1972
1965
1946
1970
1950
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Kat.
Elite
Elite
Senioren
Elite
Veteranen
Senioren
Elite
Senioren
Senioren
Elite
Junioren
Senioren
Elite
Elite
Veteranen
Senioren
Elite
Senioren
Senioren
Senior Veteranen
Veteranen
Veteranen
Veteranen
Veteranen
Senioren
Elite
Senioren
Veteranen
Veteranen
Senioren
Senioren
Senior Veteranen
Senioren

Senior Veteranen

Punkte
190
187
186
185
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
181
181
181
180
180
180
179
179
178
177
177
176
176
176
175
174
173
172
171
169
168
167
165



